
2024 Westwood Softball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location

Start Time
JV V

Jan. 27 Sat Scrimmage Westwoood HS 12:00
Jan. 31 Wed Glenn (scrimmage) Glenn HS 5:00 6:30
Feb. 3 Sat Anderson/Belton/Fredricksburg (scrimmages) Westwood HS TBD TBD
Feb. 7 Wed Westlake (scrimmage) Westlake HS 5:00 6:30
Feb. 9 Fri Hendrickson (scrimmage) Hendrickson HS 5:00 6:30

Feb. 13 Tue Cedar Park 
Teacher Appreciation and Future Warriors Night Westwood HS 5:00 7:00

Feb. 15-17 Thur-Sat BCS Varsity Tournament Bryan/College Station TBD
Feb. 20 Tue Leander Leander HS 5:00 7:00

Feb. 23-25 Thur-Sat Westwood Varsity Tournament Westwood HS TBD
Feb. 27 Tue Round Rock Westwood HS 5:00 7:00
Feb. 29 Thur Westwood JV Tournament Westwood HS TBD
Mar. 1 Fri Cedar Ridge Cedar Ridge HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 2 Sat Westwood JV Tournament Westwood HS TBD
Mar. 5 Tue Vista Ridge Westwood HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 7 Thur Hutto JV Tournament Hutto HS TBD
Mar. 8 Fri McNeil Westwood HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 9 Sat Hutto JV Tournament Hutto HS TBD

Mar. 11 Mon Stony Point 
Spring Break Stony Point HS 5:00 7:00

Mar. 12 Tue Manor
Spring Break Westwood HS 5:00 7:00

Mar. 19 Tue Vandegrift Vandegrift HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 22 Fri Round Rock Round Rock HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 26 Tue Cedar Ridge Westwood HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 28 Fri Vista Ridge Vista Ridge HS 5:00 7:00
Apr. 2 Tue McNeil McNeil HS 5:00 7:00

Apr. 5 Fri Stony Point 
Student Night Westwood HS 5:00 7:00

Apr. 12 Tue Manor Manor HS 5:00 7:00

Apr. 19 Fri Vandegrift
Senior Night Westwood HS 5:00 7:00

*Bold denotes district game

Head Coach: Lanea Meyer Coordinator: Anthony Wood
Assistants: Paul Thailing, Jennifer Scazzero, and Jason Ziebell Assistant Coordinator: Travis Dalrymple

Student Managers: Debbie Farrugia and Bella Sepe Principal: Erin Campbell
Athletic Trainers: John Horsley and Susan Slagle Athletic Director: Jeff Cheatham

Student Trainer: Superintendant: Dr. Hafedh Azaiez
Athletic Secretary: Katie Lee Area Superintendant: Zac Oldham

As of 11/15/23

https://docs.google.com/document/d/188bl1aOpDjKyHpKFMYVC7sje2KVyJrBHjPFu32CrUss/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/11y2gKAX61p7s5sejTB5Mxp-8xCy2EXCQ5RfDSQpDQYM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WzbKuiKiVTixm74Sr5jNJ9Zx2Y3cwH0EWil75xJIepg/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WzbKuiKiVTixm74Sr5jNJ9Zx2Y3cwH0EWil75xJIepg/edit?usp=sharing

